
2024 May
2024-05-18
Match Results - Combined

Combined
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank
1 Midnight Justice 101821 Unclassified S IL 143.66 24.21 24.21 1 27.44 27.44 1 29.24 29.24 1 28.20 28.20 1 29.57 1 5.00 34.57 5
2 Dangerous Dan McGrew 98955 Unclassified SS USA-IL 149.22 25.70 25.70 2 30.79 30.79 3 30.00 30.00 2 27.42 1 5.00 32.42 3 30.31 30.31 2
3 Wild Pike Unclassified SS 153.83 28.44 28.44 4 32.18 32.18 4 30.06 30.06 3 31.48 31.48 2 31.67 31.67 3
4 Mongo Unclassified C 159.62 26.04 26.04 3 29.53 29.53 2 31.13 31.13 4 33.91 2 10.00 43.91 6 29.01 29.01 1
5 Comstock Charley 96518 Unclassified ESD USA-IL 185.32 28.68 28.68 5 35.26 35.26 5 34.89 34.89 5 33.50 3 15.00 48.50 8 37.99 37.99 6
6 Chenoa Tim 108921 Unclassified S USA-IL 198.99 35.23 35.23 6 39.62 1 5.00 44.62 7 45.12 45.12 7 41.13 41.13 4 32.89 32.89 4
7 Marshall RD 20337 Unclassified EP USA-IL 202.79 34.22 1 5.00 39.22 7 40.27 40.27 6 41.77 41.77 6 36.25 1 5.00 41.25 5 35.28 1 5.00 40.28 8
8 Fire Marshal Bill Unclassified S 221.95 38.21 1 5.00 43.21 9 40.50 1 5.00 45.50 8 42.06 1 5.00 47.06 8 43.12 1 5.00 48.12 7 38.06 38.06 7
9 Father Fib 113747 Unclassified FN USA-IL 251.87 40.21 40.21 8 49.34 49.34 9 48.34 2 10.00 58.34 14 42.73 3 15.00 57.73 13 46.25 46.25 10

10 Tomahawk Johnson 16927 Unclassified SS USA-IL 256.72 43.87 1 5.00 48.87 16 46.85 1 5.00 51.85 10 61.92 61.92 15 51.21 51.21 10 42.87 42.87 9
11 Katie Twoshots 105684 Unclassified GD USA-IL 259.88 43.64 43.64 10 52.43 52.43 11 53.29 53.29 12 57.74 1 5.00 62.74 19 47.78 47.78 11
12 Sheriff Boo Boo Bottom 63016 Unclassified SS USA-IL 260.59 46.34 46.34 14 55.24 1 5.00 60.24 15 51.93 51.93 10 53.22 53.22 11 48.86 48.86 12
13 Roy Spurs Unclassified EP USA-IL 269.01 44.63 44.63 12 59.49 59.49 14 53.78 53.78 13 53.77 1 5.00 58.77 14 52.34 52.34 14
14 Arizona Buffalo Joe 93015 Unclassified SS USA-IL 285.67 44.93 44.93 13 48.95 1 5.00 53.95 13 66.27 1 5.00 71.27 18 54.63 1 5.00 59.63 15 55.89 55.89 15
15 Dusty Rhodes Unclassified BW IL 285.76 43.28 1 5.00 48.28 15 52.22 2 20.00 72.22 20 51.16 51.16 9 64.93 64.93 21 49.17 49.17 13
16 Galva Girl 108922 Unclassified LF USA-IL 311.84 56.70 1 5.00 61.70 20 61.76 61.76 16 62.90 62.90 16 55.72 1 5.00 60.72 17 59.76 1 5.00 64.76 18
17 Dakota Tim 111891 Unclassified BW USA-IL 324.89 52.82 52.82 17 55.36 4 20.00 75.36 21 58.63 3 15.00 73.63 19 60.29 60.29 16 52.79 2 10.00 62.79 17
18 Henry Remington 7999 Unclassified ES USA-IL 333.36 66.33 4 20.00 86.33 24 52.76 52.76 12 58.74 2 10.00 68.74 17 50.50 50.50 9 65.03 2 10.00 75.03 23
19 Okie Pete Unclassified FN USA-IL 349.73 44.49 44.49 11 75.28 1 5.00 80.28 22 76.31 5 25.00 101.31 24 55.95 1 5.00 60.95 18 62.70 62.70 16
20 Bad Dean 25978 Unclassified ES USA-IL 350.95 55.74 1 5.00 60.74 19 66.13 1 5.00 71.13 18 77.05 77.05 21 63.89 63.89 20 68.14 2 10.00 78.14 24
21 Grey Eyed Rider 111892 Unclassified BW USA-IL 375.01 62.41 2 10.00 72.41 21 55.31 3 15.00 70.31 17 52.23 52.23 11 80.01 5 35.00 115.01 26 55.05 2 10.00 65.05 19
22 Ranger Runner 114202 Unclassified SS USA-IL 387.81 58.45 58.45 18 69.35 1 15.00 84.35 24 66.40 2 10.00 76.40 20 89.81 1 5.00 94.81 23 73.80 73.80 22
23 Lady Lou 98956 Unclassified LSS USA-IL 403.84 89.89 89.89 25 81.30 1 5.00 86.30 25 88.04 88.04 22 70.99 70.99 22 68.62 68.62 21
24 Missouri Sunshine Unclassified LSS IL 417.20 68.86 1 5.00 73.86 22 66.78 1 5.00 71.78 19 89.56 3 15.00 104.56 25 81.40 2 20.00 101.40 24 65.60 65.60 20
25 Re Peter 108614 Unclassified ER IL-USA 453.93 74.84 74.84 23 84.07 84.07 23 90.08 1 5.00 95.08 23 91.70 2 10.00 101.70 25 88.24 2 10.00 98.24 25
26 Blind Hog 8320 Unclassified CB USA-IL - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 55.53 55.53 12 - - - - -
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2024 May
2024-05-18
Match Results - By Division

B Western
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank
1 Dusty Rhodes Unclassified BW IL 285.76 43.28 1 5.00 48.28 1 52.22 2 20.00 72.22 2 51.16 51.16 1 64.93 64.93 2 49.17 49.17 1
2 Dakota Tim 111891 Unclassified BW USA-IL 324.89 52.82 52.82 2 55.36 4 20.00 75.36 3 58.63 3 15.00 73.63 3 60.29 60.29 1 52.79 2 10.00 62.79 2
3 Grey Eyed Rider 111892 Unclassified BW USA-IL 375.01 62.41 2 10.00 72.41 3 55.31 3 15.00 70.31 1 52.23 52.23 2 80.01 5 35.00 115.01 3 55.05 2 10.00 65.05 3

Cattle Baron
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank
1 Blind Hog 8320 Unclassified CB USA-IL - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 55.53 55.53 1 - - - - -

Cowboy
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank
1 Mongo Unclassified C 159.62 26.04 26.04 1 29.53 29.53 1 31.13 31.13 1 33.91 2 10.00 43.91 1 29.01 29.01 1

El Patron
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank
1 Marshall RD 20337 Unclassified EP USA-IL 202.79 34.22 1 5.00 39.22 1 40.27 40.27 1 41.77 41.77 1 36.25 1 5.00 41.25 1 35.28 1 5.00 40.28 1
2 Roy Spurs Unclassified EP USA-IL 269.01 44.63 44.63 2 59.49 59.49 2 53.78 53.78 2 53.77 1 5.00 58.77 2 52.34 52.34 2

El Rey
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank
1 Re Peter 108614 Unclassified ER IL-USA 453.93 74.84 74.84 1 84.07 84.07 1 90.08 1 5.00 95.08 1 91.70 2 10.00 101.70 1 88.24 2 10.00 98.24 1

Elder Statesman
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank
1 Henry Remington 7999 Unclassified ES USA-IL 333.36 66.33 4 20.00 86.33 2 52.76 52.76 1 58.74 2 10.00 68.74 1 50.50 50.50 1 65.03 2 10.00 75.03 1
2 Bad Dean 25978 Unclassified ES USA-IL 350.95 55.74 1 5.00 60.74 1 66.13 1 5.00 71.13 2 77.05 77.05 2 63.89 63.89 2 68.14 2 10.00 78.14 2

Elder statesman Duelist
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank
1 Comstock Charley 96518 Unclassified ESD USA-IL 185.32 28.68 28.68 1 35.26 35.26 1 34.89 34.89 1 33.50 3 15.00 48.50 1 37.99 37.99 1

Forty-Niner
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank
1 Father Fib 113747 Unclassified FN USA-IL 251.87 40.21 40.21 1 49.34 49.34 1 48.34 2 10.00 58.34 1 42.73 3 15.00 57.73 1 46.25 46.25 1
2 Okie Pete Unclassified FN USA-IL 349.73 44.49 44.49 2 75.28 1 5.00 80.28 2 76.31 5 25.00 101.31 2 55.95 1 5.00 60.95 2 62.70 62.70 2

Grand Dame
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank
1 Katie Twoshots 105684 Unclassified GD USA-IL 259.88 43.64 43.64 1 52.43 52.43 1 53.29 53.29 1 57.74 1 5.00 62.74 1 47.78 47.78 1



Lady Fortyniner
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank
1 Galva Girl 108922 Unclassified LF USA-IL 311.84 56.70 1 5.00 61.70 1 61.76 61.76 1 62.90 62.90 1 55.72 1 5.00 60.72 1 59.76 1 5.00 64.76 1

Lady Silver Senior
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank
1 Lady Lou 98956 Unclassified LSS USA-IL 403.84 89.89 89.89 2 81.30 1 5.00 86.30 2 88.04 88.04 1 70.99 70.99 1 68.62 68.62 2
2 Missouri Sunshine Unclassified LSS IL 417.20 68.86 1 5.00 73.86 1 66.78 1 5.00 71.78 1 89.56 3 15.00 104.56 2 81.40 2 20.00 101.40 2 65.60 65.60 1

Senior
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank
1 Midnight Justice 101821 Unclassified S IL 143.66 24.21 24.21 1 27.44 27.44 1 29.24 29.24 1 28.20 28.20 1 29.57 1 5.00 34.57 2
2 Chenoa Tim 108921 Unclassified S USA-IL 198.99 35.23 35.23 2 39.62 1 5.00 44.62 2 45.12 45.12 2 41.13 41.13 2 32.89 32.89 1
3 Fire Marshal Bill Unclassified S 221.95 38.21 1 5.00 43.21 3 40.50 1 5.00 45.50 3 42.06 1 5.00 47.06 3 43.12 1 5.00 48.12 3 38.06 38.06 3

Silver Senior
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank
1 Dangerous Dan McGrew 98955 Unclassified SS USA-IL 149.22 25.70 25.70 1 30.79 30.79 1 30.00 30.00 1 27.42 1 5.00 32.42 2 30.31 30.31 1
2 Wild Pike Unclassified SS 153.83 28.44 28.44 2 32.18 32.18 2 30.06 30.06 2 31.48 31.48 1 31.67 31.67 2
3 Tomahawk Johnson 16927 Unclassified SS USA-IL 256.72 43.87 1 5.00 48.87 5 46.85 1 5.00 51.85 3 61.92 61.92 4 51.21 51.21 3 42.87 42.87 3
4 Sheriff Boo Boo Bottom 63016 Unclassified SS USA-IL 260.59 46.34 46.34 4 55.24 1 5.00 60.24 5 51.93 51.93 3 53.22 53.22 4 48.86 48.86 4
5 Arizona Buffalo Joe 93015 Unclassified SS USA-IL 285.67 44.93 44.93 3 48.95 1 5.00 53.95 4 66.27 1 5.00 71.27 5 54.63 1 5.00 59.63 5 55.89 55.89 5
6 Ranger Runner 114202 Unclassified SS USA-IL 387.81 58.45 58.45 6 69.35 1 15.00 84.35 6 66.40 2 10.00 76.40 6 89.81 1 5.00 94.81 6 73.80 73.80 6
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2024 May
2024-05-18
Clean Report

Combined
Match Final

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time
3 Wild Pike Unclassified SS 153.83
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